NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

ISIN: CA65118M1032

Overview

WKN:

2024/10/18 21:53:00

Price
0.27 USD

Difference

(2] 8.87% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA65118M1032

NCAU

FINRA other OTC Issues
usD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.26 USD
0.27 USD
0.26 USD
0.248 USD
0.260973 USD
11,129
2,903.08

8

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/10/18 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/15 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/10/14 [ Akciove trhy - denni zprava &

5Y

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65118M1032&ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41e09cc6515abd35932fb52c9852afb23058f2788ee929a2407e4a1beb632706&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=02c6e885b15f25d9b&time=1729480359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32ee0b598fe88ff1a067a8eef83784a140553292a7bdaa2bf6555d917613823e&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86c2e5115b9bf8c16&time=1729480359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=329393965e5acf2e0c65532e932ccdbceba1d42c1c7cf6a8ec77be93f97bb2fe&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41da0589b7c39a8c1&time=1729480359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=931addcfc8123fe837965caee224a69c3636be3105aeb0bcd144d8c29857322c&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=03884f2306202297a&time=1729480359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d347081f3035d538139a180a9d13f7330e94879fd67d8ae0b38bd9c12b4404bd&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5dc75398a4bb0147f&time=1729480359&tool=RSC

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Details

2024/10/18 21:53:00

Price
0.27 USD

Difference (] 8.87% (0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA65118M1032
Symbol NCAU
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 51 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.26 USD
High 0.27 USD
Low 0.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.248 USD
VWAP 0.260973 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,129
Trading volume 2,903.08
Number of trades 8
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +81.70% +187.23% -31.82%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 +0.18 -0.13
Beta 1.35 0.96 0.78
Volatility 72.11 79.31 77.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:02 0.231 EUR
18

TSX Venture 2024/10/ 21:38 0.365 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 16:03 0.219 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:01 0.226 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:24 0.222 EUR

0.25 USD (50,431
0.24 USD (36,899
0.24 USD (37,496

0.28 USD (2024/05/24

0.07 USD (2024/02/14
0.28 USD (2024/05/24
0.07 USD (2024/02/14

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades

1

70

12

)
)
)
0.18 USD (50,388)
)
)
)
)
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302264824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572225

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 21:53 0.27 USD 0.00
18

2024/10/ 19:32 0.23 EUR 0.00
18

2024/10/  19:31 0.239 EUR 0.00
18

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905772
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148491

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

Company Profile
@ NEWCORE COLD

Contact Details
NEWCORE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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